OTKPbITbI YEMMUOHAT

PECMYB/IMKW BEJIAPYCb R j:
E—— 110 MJIABAHUIO - =
1-6 AMPEJIA 2024
OTKpbITbI YemnuoHaT Pecnybnukn Benapycb
Bpecr, 2. - 6.4.2024
AuctaHuma 32 >KeHwmHbl, 100m Ha cnuHe OTKpbITbIE
05.04.2024 - 11:02 CTtapToBblii NpoToKOo MNMpeaBapuTenbHbIit
MwupoBoii pekopg, 57.33 MCKEOWN, Kaylee AUS Budapest (HUN) 21.10.2023
Pekoppg EBponbl 58.08 DAWSON, Kathleen GBR Budapest (HUN) 23.05.2021
Pekopg Pb 59.08 LUKYPJAW, AHacTacus 1 Brest 17.07.2020
KMC : 1:10.20 / MC: 1:06.40 / MCMK : 59.78
Jopoxka  Pamunusa, ima r’p paspsg CtpaHa KomaHpa 3asaBo4yHOoe Bpems
3annbie 1 n3 4, 11:02
3 Y3JIbCKAA, 3nara 2010 KMC BLR  MwuHcK 1:13.32
4 WNCKEHOEPOBA, CabpuHa 2008 KMC BLR  MwuHckK 1:12.07
5 MEJIMWEBWY, Mapraputa 2008 KMC BLR bBpecTckas 061actb 1:12.20
3ansbiB 2 n3 4, 11:04
0 AHAPIOK, ApuHa 2008 KMC BLR  MwuHckK 1:11.59
1 TMAPXOMEHKO, KpuctnHa 2010 MC BLR  MwuHckK 1:08.91
2 PBbICEHKOBA, AHHa 2009 MC BLR  MwuHckK 1:07.82
3 TUNINNYYK, EkatepuHa 2006 MC BLR  MwuHckK 1:05.87
4 KANVCTPATOBA, Mapraputa 2007 MC BLR  MwuHckK 1:04.55
5 TYOKOBA, Codus 2007 MC BLR  MwHcK 1:05.50
6 BALWIKEBWNY, AHa 2005 MC BLR MwuHckas obnacTb 1:06.50
7 KYKNVHA, fapbs 2008 KMC BLR Butebckasn obnactb 1:08.50
8 XXWMHCKAA, Oapba 2009 KMC BLR Tlomenbckasi o6nactb 1:10.00
3annbiB 3134, 11:06
0 MAC/AKOBA, Mapraputa 2007 KMC BLR Morunesckas obnactb 1:11.50
1 KPVBOLWEA, Buktopus 2006 MC BLR  MwuHck 1:08.63
2 KYPIAHCKAA, AnekcaHgpa 2010 MC BLR bBpecTtckasa obnactb 1:07.70
3 KAUATMOBA, AnunHa 2006 MC BLR  MwuHckK 1:05.83
4 HOBWKOBA, Buktopus 2006 MC RUS Poccusa 1:04.00
5 CTPALLUHOBA, BepoHuka 2003 MC BLR  MwuHckK 1:05.02
6 LWEBYEHKO, Bapsapa 2006 MC BLR Tomenbckas obnactb 1:06.50
7 OEMWNOOBA, BaneHTnHa 2007 KMC BLR  MwuHckK 1:08.37
8 KOMAP, MunaHa 2008 KMC BLR  MwHcK 1:09.27
Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560 Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports 06.04.2024 10:46 - CTtpaHuua 1

FEHEPAJIbHbIA NAPTHEP

OMITC

CMOHCOPbI U NAPTHEPbDI

@ @[MIIPIIM § BEAAPYCBAHK EE Nz @% MILAX/%‘T'SA

BENAPYCb quoqu



OTKPbITbI YEMMUOHAT
PECNYBJINKU BEJTAPYCb

=== MO NIABAHMIO

1-6 ANPENS 2024

OTKpbITbIV YemnnoHaT Pecny6uku Benapych
BbpecT, 2. - 6.4.2024

Onctanuua 32, XKeHwmHel, 100m Ha cnuHe, MNpeasapuTenbHblIii

3annbiB 4 n3 4, 11:08

o

O©CoOoO~NOO Ol WNPRE

BYTEP, AnnHa

2008

ACEOBCKAfA, ExkatepuHa 2007

BOUTULLKWHA, Banepus
BOJIKOBCKASA, Mnans
LLUAXOBA, Codthbs
XPUCTYK, NMngnsa
XNBUUKAA, BepoHuka
MAKAPOBA, EkatepuHa
MAKAPEBIWY, Bepa
NIMMHWNUKAA, Mapus

2010
2005
2004
2008
2005
2003
2007
2007

KMC
KMC
KMC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
KMC
KMC

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
RUS
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR

MuHCK

MuHCK

[omenbckas obnacTb
'pogHeHcKas obnacTb
Poccusa

'pogHeHcKas obnacTb
MuHCK

MwuHckas 06n1acTb
MwuHckas 06n1acTb
MuHCK

1:11.01
1:08.55
1:07.65
1:05.80
1:01.70
1:04.75
1:06.01
1:08.00
1:09.00
1:11.90

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports

06.04.2024 10:46 - CtpaHuua 2

s

@[ABIIPIIM BEAAPYCBAHK
[TPAHCTA 3

BENAPYCb

FEHEPAJIbHbIA NAPTHEP

OMITC

CMOHCOPbI U NAPTHEPbDI

. ETREE
s=nmm o2 A

amkoqop



