









, 2. - 6.4.2024

32 05.04.2024 - 11:02		, 100m				
03.04	.2024 - 11.02	57.33 MCKEOWI 58.08 DAWSON, 59.08	Kathleen	AUS GBR 1	Budapest (HUN) Budapest (HUN) Brest	21.10.2023 23.05.2021 17.07.2020
KMC :	1:10.20 / MC : 1:06.40 / MC		,	·	2.001	
-						
	,	/				
	1 4, 11:02					
3		2010	BLR			1:13.32
4	,	2008	BLR			1:12.07
5	,	2008	BLR			1:12.20
· ·	,					
	2 4, 11:04					
0	,	2008	BLR			1:11.59
1	,	2010	BLR			1:08.91
2	,	2009	BLR			1:07.82
3	,	2006	BLR			1:05.87
4	•	2007	BLR			1:04.55
5	,	2007	BLR			1:05.50
6	,	2005	BLR			1:06.50
7	,	2008	BLR			1:08.50
8	,	2009	BLR			1:10.00
	3 4, 11:06					
0	,	2007	BLR			1:11.50
1	,	2006	BLR			1:08.63
2	,	2010	BLR			1:07.70
3	,	2006	BLR			1:05.83
4	j	2006	RUS			1:04.00
5	,	2003	BLR			1:05.02
6	,	2006	BLR			1:06.50
7	,	2007	BLR			1:08.37
8	j	2008	BLR			1:09.27

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports

06.04.2024 10:46 -

ГЕНЕРАЛЬНЫЙ ПАРТНЕР































, 2. - 6.4.2024

	32,	, 100m	,		
	4 4, 11:08				
0	,		2008	BLR	1:11.01
1	,		2007	BLR	1:08.55
2	,		2010	BLR	1:07.65
3	,		2005	BLR	1:05.80
4	,		2004	RUS	1:01.70
5	,		2008	BLR	1:04.75
6	,		2005	BLR	1:06.01
7	,		2003	BLR	1:08.00
8	,		2007	BLR	1:09.00
9	,		2007	BLR	1:11.90

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports

06.04.2024 10:46 -

2

ГЕНЕРАЛЬНЫЙ ПАРТНЕР



















